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BOOKING STATEMENT

BILL TO:

Company Name : SUBUR KINTA SDN BHD
Sun Inns Hotel Sunway City Ipoh Tambun

6,Jalan SC1 1/3, , Sunway City Ipoh, , 31550, Ipoh, Perak, Malaysia.

31550, Ipoh
Perak
Malaysia

BOOKING NUMBER

20250530023422UMCYO

20250529013822PDCEQ

20250526095921JGNUR

20250524015353NOCZE

20250522052526VQCTU

20250520030630WACLN

CUSTOMER NAME

ABD.HAMID MOHD JALI

Salimi Saad

MOHD SAFWAN SYAHMI MOHAMAD
ZAINUDDIN

Sharifah sakinah Syed abdullah

Farhanah Joham

Mohammad Ridzuan

CHECK IN
DATE

30 May 2025

29 May 2025

26 May 2025

26 May 2025

25 May 2025

30 May 2025

CHECK OUT
DATE

31 May 2025

30 May 2025

27 May 2025

27 May 2025

28 May 2025

31 May 2025

iBook

Cheaper - Faster - Easier

SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD 1391918-P
11c, Jalan BPU 6, Bandar Puchong utama, 47100

Puchong, Selangor

Invoice No
Issue Date
Period
TOTAL NET
AMOUNT AMOUNT
75.00 71.25
60.00 57.00
55.00 52.25
140.00 133.00
170.00 161.50
160.00 152.00

Inv-05-2025-1555

07 Jun 2025

01 May, 2025 - 31 May, 2025

COMMISSION

3.75

3.00

2.75

7.00

8.50

8.00

BOOKED AT

30/05/2025 02:34
PM

29/05/2025 01:38
PM

26/05/2025 09:59
AM

24/05/2025 01:53
PM

22/05/2025 05:25
PM

20/05/2025 03:06
PM

BOOKING
STATUS

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

PAYMENT
TYPE

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later



20250515064544MZBNA

20250509113612WSNDU

202505080341230AWME

20250504041929A0RGS

20250504083701ABQFT

For finance and invoice related question, please Call Hotline Below

Azri Shahiren

Safrizul Zuhirman

Hari suthan Raja

Muhammad |zzat Bin Mohd Zainal
Abidin

Azri Shahiren

15 May 2025

10 May 2025

08 May 2025

04 May 2025

04 May 2025

All CHEQUE and ONLINE TRANSFER should be crossed and made payable to
SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD

CIMB ISLAMIC: 86-0578152-3

Please quote the Invoice number upon making payments.

16 May 2025

11 May 2025

09 May 2025

05 May 2025

05 May 2025

45.00

70.00

55.00

160.00

45.00

1,035.00

42.75

66.50

52.25

152.00

42.75

983.25

2.25

3.50

2.75

8.00

2.25

51.75

SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD 1391918-P Email: secomsfinance@gmail.com Website: Ibook.com.my Hotline: 016-7710971

15/05/2025 06:45
PM

09/05/2025 11:36
PM

08/05/2025 03:41
PM

04/05/2025 04:19
PM

04/05/2025 08:37
AM

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later



