

BOOKING STATEMENT

SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD 1391918-P

11c, Jalan BPU 6, Bandar Puchong utama, 47100 Puchong, Selangor

BILL TO:

Company Name : SUBUR KINTA SDN BHD Sun Inns Hotel Sunway City Ipoh Tambun

6, Jalan SC1 1/3, , Sunway City Ipoh, , 31550, Ipoh, Perak, Malaysia.

31550, Ipoh Perak

Malaysia

Invoice No Inv-05-2025-1555

Issue Date 07 Jun 2025

Period 01 May, 2025 - 31 May, 2025

BOOKING NUMBER	CUSTOMER NAME	CHECK IN DATE	CHECK OUT DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	NET AMOUNT	COMMISSION	BOOKED AT	BOOKING STATUS	PAYMENT TYPE
20250530023422UMCYO	ABD.HAMID MOHD JALI	30 May 2025	31 May 2025	75.00	71.25	3.75	30/05/2025 02:34 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250529013822PDCEQ	Salimi Saad	29 May 2025	30 May 2025	60.00	57.00	3.00	29/05/2025 01:38 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250526095921JGNUR	MOHD SAFWAN SYAHMI MOHAMAD ZAINUDDIN	26 May 2025	27 May 2025	55.00	52.25	2.75	26/05/2025 09:59 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250524015353NOCZE	Sharifah sakinah Syed abdullah	26 May 2025	27 May 2025	140.00	133.00	7.00	24/05/2025 01:53 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250522052526VQCTU	Farhanah Joham	25 May 2025	28 May 2025	170.00	161.50	8.50	22/05/2025 05:25 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250520030630WACLN	Mohammad Ridzuan	30 May 2025	31 May 2025	160.00	152.00	8.00	20/05/2025 03:06 PM	Completed	Pay Later

20250515064544MZBNA	Azri Shahiren	15 May 2025	16 May 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	15/05/2025 06:45 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250509113612WSNDU	Safrizul Zuhirman	10 May 2025	11 May 2025	70.00	66.50	3.50	09/05/2025 11:36 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250508034123OAWME	Hari suthan Raja	08 May 2025	09 May 2025	55.00	52.25	2.75	08/05/2025 03:41 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250504041929AORGS	Muhammad Izzat Bin Mohd Zainal Abidin	04 May 2025	05 May 2025	160.00	152.00	8.00	04/05/2025 04:19 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250504083701ABQFT	Azri Shahiren	04 May 2025	05 May 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	04/05/2025 08:37 AM	Completed	Pay Later
				1,035.00	983.25	51.75			

For finance and invoice related question, please Call Hotline Below

All CHEQUE and ONLINE TRANSFER should be crossed and made payable to SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD CIMB ISLAMIC: 86-0578152-3

Please quote the Invoice number upon making payments.

SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD 1391918-P Email: secomsfinance@gmail.com Website: lbook.com.my Hotline: 016-7710971